U10 Girls
1 Lap Hurdles

1 Lap

2 Laps

Vertical Jump

S. Long Jump

Speed Bounce

Chest Push

Soft Javelin

Obstacle Relay

U10 Boys

1 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps
Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump
Speed Bounce

Chest Push

1st
2nd
=5th
7th
1st
=3rd
=5th
=5th
21st
22nd
1st
2nd
8th
9th
2nd
9th
10th
11th
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
13th
1st
=2nd
=2nd
12th
13th
14th
2nd
5th
=4th
8th
10th
1st

=6th
5th
7th
Oth
6th
7th
4th

Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth

Sunday 22nd January

Oceana Tolfree
Harriet Rogers
Gracie Luck
Madeleline Enitcknap
Oceana Tolfree
Alice Rinagl

Gracie Luck
Madeleline Enitcknap
Piper Penn

Erin Follett

Harriet Rogers
Imogen Rickard
Emma Chekanovska
Erin Follett

Alice Rinagl

Frankie Scoble

Zara Skelley

Freya Norris

Gracie Luck
Imogen Rickard
Alice Rinagl
Madeleline Enitcknap
Freya Norris

Piper Penn

Zara Skelley
Oceana Tolfree
Harriet Rogers
Imogen Rickard
Erin Follett

Emma Chekanovska
Piper Penn

Frankie Scoble

Zara Skelley

Emma Chekanovska
Freya Norris
Frankie Scoble

Henry Widger
Henry Widger
Sam Chalk
Isaac Drew
Isaac Drew
Henry Widger
Isaac Drew

15.9s
16.1s
16.7s
16.8s
15.1s
15.4s
15.5s
15.5s
16.9s
17.2s
29.7s
29.8s
33.7s
34.2s
37cm
29cm
29cm
27¢cm
1.61m
1.60m
1.59m
1.51m
1.50m
1.45m
1.38m
55

53

53

37

37

34
4.,25m
3.75m
12.00m
9.75m
8.25m
91.2s

16.4s
29.5s
27¢cm
1.58m
48

43
5.00m

Teams After 3 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Erme Valley 382
2nd Plymouth 318
3rd Dartmouth 219

Teams After 3 Meetings

Pos. Team Club Pts.
1st Plymouth 278
2nd North Devon 194
3rd Dartmouth 193
6th Erme Valley 87



Ul1 Girls
2 Lap Hurdles

2 Laps

4 Laps

Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

Chest Push
Obstacle Relay

Ul1l Boys
2 Laps

Vertical Jump
S. Long Jump
S. Triple Jump

Speed Bounce
Chest Push

Soft Javelin
Obstacle Relay

U13 Girls

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

Shot

U13 Boys

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

4 Laps

S. Long Jump

S. Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
4th
1st
4th
2nd
=4th
6th
3rd
1st

4th
6th
7th
1st
4th
1st
3rd
4th
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

9th
9th
3rd

6th
5th
9th
2nd
5th
4th
5th
9th
3rd
1st
2nd
4th

Tori Kerswell
Amelia Lyons
Erin Hoey
Esme Taylor
Amelia Lyons
Erin Hoey
Tori Kerswell
Esme Taylor
Ella Punchard
Esme Taylor
Erin Hoey
Amelia Lyons
Ella Punchard
Evie Kirby
Tori Kerswell
Ella Punchard
Evie Kirby

Elliott Barrett
Tomi Bartlett
Ruben Taylor
Declan Skelley
Elliott Barrett
Elliott Barrett
Tomi Bartlett
Declan Skelley
Ruben Taylor
Declan Skelley
Tomi Bartlett
Ruben Taylor

Bobbie Tomlinson
Bobbie Tomlinson
Bobbie Tomlinson

Oliver Rickard
Thomas Carter
Ruben Steed
Thomas Carter
Ruben Steed
Ruben Steed
Oliver Rickard
Henry Luck
Henry Luck
Thomas Carter
Oliver Rickard
Henry Luck

32.2s
32.7s
29.7s
29.9s
30.0s
65.6s
66.4s
43cm
38cm
1.80m
1.65m
4.99m
3.84m
50

50

47
5.00m
95.8s

29.9s
30.2s
30.9s
38cm
1.72m
5.42m
4.39m
4.28m
49
5.50m
5.00m
9.50m
90.9s

32.4s
28.2s
4.93m

36.5s
27.8s
30.6s
59.6s
67.4s
1.72m
1.70m
1.52m
4.21m
76

61

59

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd
7th

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Erme Valley 320
Torbay 192
Plymouth 187

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Erme Valley 229
Plymouth 156
Dartmouth 154

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Plymouth 311
Newton Abbot 210
South Devon 181
Erme Valley 57

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Plymouth 381
Erme Valley 235
South Devon 224



U15 Girls

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Laps

4 Laps

S. Triple Jump

Speed Bounce
S. Long Jump
3x2 Lap Relay

Overall Positions After 3 Meetings

4th
5th
4th
1st
7th
1st
7th
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Isabella Trowell
Madison Stubbs
Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Libby Kirby

Libby Kirby

Madison Stubbs

Plymouth
Erme Valley
Dartmouth
Newton Abbot
South Devon
Tavistock
Torbay

Exeter

North Devon

31.7s
28.5s
61.2s
6.48m
5.21m
85
1.76m
84.1s

2153
1534

933
769
759
564
542
316
293

Pos.

1st
2nd
3rd

Teams After 3 Meetings

Team Club Pts.
Newton Abbot 259
Plymouth 219
Erme Valley 177



