<u>Devon Sportshall League - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 22nd January</u>

U10 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etings
1 Lap Hurdles	1st	Oceana Tolfree	15.9s	Pos.	·	Club Pts.
	2nd	Harriet Rogers	16.1s	1st	Erme Valley	382
	=5th	Gracie Luck	16.7s	2nd	Plymouth	318
	7th	Madeleline Enitcknap	16.8s	3rd	Dartmouth	219
1 Lap	1st	Oceana Tolfree	15.1s			
	=3rd	•	15.4s			
	=5th		15.5s			
	=5th	Madeleline Enitcknap	15.5s			
	21st	Piper Penn	16.9s			
2 Lanc	22nd		17.2s 29.7s			
2 Laps	1st 2nd	Harriet Rogers Imogen Rickard	29.7S 29.8s			
	8th	Emma Chekanovska	29.0s 33.7s			
	9th	Erin Follett	34.2s			
Vertical Jump	2nd	Alice Rinagl	37cm			
vertical samp	9th	Frankie Scoble	29cm			
	10th	Zara Skelley	29cm			
	11th	Freya Norris	27cm			
S. Long Jump	2nd	Gracie Luck	1.61m			
	4th	Imogen Rickard	1.60m			
	5th	Alice Rinagl	1.59m			
	6th	Madeleline Enitcknap	1.51m			
	7th	Freya Norris	1.50m			
	8th	Piper Penn	1.45m			
	13th	Zara Skelley	1.38m			
Speed Bounce	1st	Oceana Tolfree	55			
		Harriet Rogers	53			
	=2nd	•	53			
	12th	Erin Follett	37			
	13th	Emma Chekanovska	37			
Chest Push	14th 2nd	Piper Penn Frankie Scoble	34 4.25m			
Chest Push	5th	Zara Skelley	3.75m			
Soft Javelin	=4th	Emma Chekanovska	12.00m			
Soft Saveiin	8th	Freya Norris	9.75m			
	10th	Frankie Scoble	8.25m			
Obstacle Relay	1st	Training Scools	91.2s			
,						
U10 Boys					Teams After 3 Mee	etings
1 Lap Hurdles	=6th	Henry Widger	16.4s	Pos.		Club Pts.
2 Laps	5th	Henry Widger	29.5s	1st	Plymouth	278
Vertical Jump	7th	Sam Chalk	27cm	2nd	North Devon	194
S. Long Jump	9th	Isaac Drew	1.58m	3rd	Dartmouth	193
Speed Bounce	6th	Isaac Drew	48	6th	Erme Valley	87
	7th	Henry Widger	43			
Chest Push	4th	Isaac Drew	5.00m			

U11 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etings
2 Lap Hurdles	1st	Tori Kerswell	32.2s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
2 Laps	2nd 3rd	Amelia Lyons Erin Hoey	32.7s 29.7s	1st 2nd	Erme Valley Torbay	320 192
z Lups	4th	Esme Taylor	29.9s	3rd	Plymouth	187
	5th	Amelia Lyons	30.0s			
4 Laps	1st 2nd	Erin Hoey Tori Kerswell	65.6s 66.4s			
Vertical Jump	1st	Esme Taylor	43cm			
•	3rd	Ella Punchard	38cm			
S. Long Jump	2nd 4th	Esme Taylor	1.80m			
S. Triple Jump	1st	Erin Hoey Amelia Lyons	1.65m 4.99m			
э түртэ ат	4th	Ella Punchard	3.84m			
Speed Bounce	2nd	Evie Kirby	50			
	=4th 6th	Tori Kerswell Ella Punchard	50 47			
Chest Push	3rd	Evie Kirby	5.00m			
Obstacle Relay	1st	,	95.8s			
U11 Dava					T	· Cara
<u>U11 Boys</u> 2 Laps	4th	Elliott Barrett	29.9s	Pos.	Teams After 3 Mee	<u>Club Pts.</u>
	6th	Tomi Bartlett	30.2s	1st	Erme Valley	229
_	7th	Ruben Taylor	30.9s	2nd	Plymouth	156
Vertical Jump	1st 4th	Declan Skelley Elliott Barrett	38cm 1.72m	3rd	Dartmouth	154
S. Long Jump S. Triple Jump	1st	Elliott Barrett	5.42m			
от тирио одинир	3rd	Tomi Bartlett	4.39m			
	4th	Declan Skelley	4.28m			
Speed Bounce	4th	Ruben Taylor	49 5 50m			
Chest Push	1st 2nd	Declan Skelley Tomi Bartlett	5.50m 5.00m			
Soft Javelin	3rd	Ruben Taylor	9.50m			
Obstacle Relay	1st		90.9s			
U13 Girls					Teams After 3 Mee	etinas
2 Lap Hurdles	9th	Bobbie Tomlinson	32.4s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
2 Laps	9th	Bobbie Tomlinson	28.2s	1st	Plymouth	311
Shot	3rd	Bobbie Tomlinson	4.93m	2nd 3rd	Newton Abbot South Devon	210 181
				7th	Erme Valley	57
					-	
<u>U13 Boys</u> 2 Lap Hurdles	6th	Oliver Rickard	36.5s	D	Teams After 3 Mee	_ _
2 Lap Hurdies 2 Laps	5th	Thomas Carter	27.8s	<u>Pos.</u> 1st	<u>Team</u> Plymouth	<u>Club Pts.</u> 381
	9th	Ruben Steed	30.6s	2nd	Erme Valley	235
4 Laps	2nd	Thomas Carter	59.6s	3rd	South Devon	224
S. Long Jump	5th 4 th	Ruben Steed Ruben Steed	67.4s 1.72m			
3. Long Jump	5th	Oliver Rickard	1.72m			
	9th	Henry Luck	1.52m			
S. Triple Jump	3rd	Henry Luck	4.21m			
Speed Bounce	1st 2nd	Thomas Carter Oliver Rickard	76 61			
	4th	Henry Luck	59			
		-				

				Teams After 3 Mee	etings
4th	Isabella Trowell	31.7s	Pos.	<u>Team</u>	Club Pts.
5th	Madison Stubbs	28.5s	1st	Newton Abbot	259
4th	Isabella Trowell	61.2s	2nd	Plymouth	219
1st	Isabella Trowell	6.48m	3rd	Erme Valley	177
7th	Libby Kirby	5.21m			
1st	Libby Kirby	85			
7th	Madison Stubbs	1.76m			
3rd		84.1s			
	5th 4th 1st 7th 1st 7th	5th Madison Stubbs 4th Isabella Trowell 1st Isabella Trowell 7th Libby Kirby 1st Libby Kirby 7th Madison Stubbs	5thMadison Stubbs28.5s4thIsabella Trowell61.2s1stIsabella Trowell6.48m7thLibby Kirby5.21m1stLibby Kirby857thMadison Stubbs1.76m	5th Madison Stubbs 28.5s 1st 4th Isabella Trowell 61.2s 2nd 1st Isabella Trowell 6.48m 7th Libby Kirby 5.21m 1st Libby Kirby 85 7th Madison Stubbs 1.76m	5thMadison Stubbs28.5s1stNewton Abbot4thIsabella Trowell61.2s2ndPlymouth1stIsabella Trowell6.48m3rdErme Valley7thLibby Kirby5.21m1stLibby Kirby857thMadison Stubbs1.76m

Overall Positions After 3 Meetings

1st	Plymouth	2153
2nd	Erme Valley	1534
3rd	Dartmouth	933
4th	Newton Abbot	769
5th	South Devon	759
6th	Tavistock	564
7th	Torbay	542
8th	Exeter	316
9th	North Devon	293